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Recent - Summary - Clubs - just BCF - by Day of Week

A5000408 Boylston Chess Club

1 Sun 2023-01-22 12 BCF - Black Diamond

2 Sun 2023-01-29 35 BCF - Scholastics

3 Sun 2023-02-12 2 BCF - Black Diamond

4 Sun 2023-02-19 30 BCF - Scholastics

5 Sun 2023-04-30 22 BCF - Scholastics

6 Sun 2023-07-02 7 BCF - G15 Fireworks

7 Sun 2023-07-09 40 BCF - Scholastics

8 Sun 2023-07-23 6 BCF - Black Diamond

9 Sun 2023-07-30 12 BCF - Milestones

10 Sun 2023-08-13 37 BCF - Scholastics

11 Sun 2023-08-20 20 BCF - Black Diamond

12 Sun 2023-08-27 9 BCF - Open

13 Sun 2023-09-10 19 BCF - Scholastics

14 Sun 2023-09-17 8 BCF - Milestones

15 Sun 2023-09-24 21 BCF - Black Diamond

16 Sun 2023-10-08 16 BCF - Scholastics

17 Sun 2023-11-12 49 BCF - Fall Festival

18 Sun 2023-11-19 6 BCF - Black Diamond

19 Sun 2023-11-26 37 BCF - Scholastics

20 Sun 2023-12-03 8 BCF - Milestones

21 Sun 2023-12-17 15 BCF - Scholastics

Attendance: 411 Average: 20

1 Mon 2023-08-28 9 BCF - Reubens Landey

Attendance: 9 Average: 9

1 Tue 2023-01-31 21 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Tue 2023-02-28 25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Tue 2023-03-28 31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Tue 2023-04-25 27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Tue 2023-05-30 11 BCF - SWSO

6 Tue 2023-05-30 26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

7 Tue 2023-08-01 26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

8 Tue 2023-08-29 10 BCF - SWSO

9 Tue 2023-08-29 17 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

10 Tue 2023-09-26 26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

11 Tue 2023-10-17 10 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

12 Tue 2023-10-31 16 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

13 Tue 2023-11-28 11 BCF - SWSO

14 Tue 2023-11-28 15 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

15 Tue 2023-12-26 12 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Attendance: 284 Average: 19

1 Thu 2023-01-26 23 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

2 Thu 2023-02-23 30 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

3 Thu 2023-03-30 47 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

4 Thu 2023-04-27 35 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

5 Thu 2023-05-25 30 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

6 Thu 2023-06-29 27 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

7 Thu 2023-07-20 12 BCF - Summer Swiss

8 Thu 2023-07-27 27 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

9 Thu 2023-08-10 8 BCF - Invitational RR

10 Thu 2023-08-31 24 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

11 Thu 2023-09-28 18 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

12 Thu 2023-10-26 14 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

13 Thu 2023-11-30 14 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

14 Thu 2023-12-28 20 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

Attendance: 329 Average: 24

1 Fri 2023-01-13 13 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Fri 2023-01-20 8 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

3 Fri 2023-01-27 11 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

4 Fri 2023-02-03 19 BCF - Big Money Blitz

5 Fri 2023-02-10 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

6 Fri 2023-02-24 11 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

7 Fri 2023-03-24 9 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

8 Fri 2023-06-23 15 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

9 Fri 2023-07-07 22 BCF - Big Money Blitz

10 Fri 2023-07-21 25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

11 Fri 2023-08-04 27 BCF - Big Money Blitz

12 Fri 2023-08-11 19 BCF - Open

13 Fri 2023-08-18 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

14 Fri 2023-08-25 17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

15 Fri 2023-09-01 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

16 Fri 2023-09-08 31 BCF - Big Money Blitz

17 Fri 2023-09-15 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

18 Fri 2023-09-22 10 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

19 Fri 2023-09-22 10 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

20 Fri 2023-09-29 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

21 Fri 2023-10-06 26 BCF - Big Money Blitz

22 Fri 2023-10-13 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

23 Fri 2023-10-20 18 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

24 Fri 2023-10-27 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

25 Fri 2023-11-03 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

26 Fri 2023-11-10 26 BCF - Big Money Blitz

27 Fri 2023-11-17 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

28 Fri 2023-12-08 26 BCF - Big Money Blitz

29 Fri 2023-12-15 16 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

Attendance: 480 Average: 17

1 Sat 2023-01-21 16 BCF - Year of the Rabit Open

2 Sat 2023-02-04 23 BCF - Quads

3 Sat 2023-03-18 22 BCF - Quads

4 Sat 2023-05-27 17 BCF - $15 Open

5 Sat 2023-06-10 21 BCF - Quads

6 Sat 2023-07-01 18 BCF - Tornado

7 Sat 2023-07-08 22 BCF - Quads

8 Sat 2023-07-15 28 BCF - $15 Open

9 Sat 2023-07-22 12 BCF - Summer G80

10 Sat 2023-08-05 39 BCF - Harry Lyman Memorial

11 Sat 2023-08-12 16 BCF - Quads

12 Sat 2023-08-19 26 BCF - $15 Open

13 Sat 2023-08-26 30 BCF - End of Summer Swiss

14 Sat 2023-09-16 22 BCF - Quads

15 Sat 2023-09-23 25 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

16 Sat 2023-09-30 21 BCF - G45 Open

17 Sat 2023-10-07 19 BCF - Quads

18 Sat 2023-10-21 17 BCF - $15 Open

19 Sat 2023-10-28 13 BCF - Halloween Open

20 Sat 2023-11-04 34 BCF - Quads

21 Sat 2023-11-18 17 BCF - $15 Open

22 Sat 2023-12-02 14 BCF - Quads

23 Sat 2023-12-09 6 BCF - Tornado

24 Sat 2023-12-23 7 BCF - Black Diamond Premier

25 Sat 2023-12-30 24 BCF - Quads

Attendance: 509 Average: 20

1 Sun 2024-01-21 6 BCF - Milestones
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2 Sun 2024-01-28 32 BCF - Scholastics

3 Sun 2024-02-04 27 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

4 Sun 2024-02-18 20 BCF - Scholastics

5 Sun 2024-02-25 8 BCF - Milestones

6 Sun 2024-03-03 19 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

7 Sun 2024-03-17 12 BCF - Alto

8 Sun 2024-03-24 18 BCF - Black Diamond Premier

9 Sun 2024-03-31 44 BCF - Scholastics

10 Sun 2024-04-07 9 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

11 Sun 2024-04-21 59 BCF - Spring Festival

12 Sun 2024-04-28 16 BCF - Scholastics

13 Sun 2024-05-12 11 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

14 Sun 2024-06-23 31 BCF - Scholastics

15 Sun 2024-07-07 17 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

16 Sun 2024-07-14 19 BCF - Scholastics

17 Sun 2024-07-28 15 BCF - Fundraiser

18 Sun 2024-08-11 7 BCF - ALTO

19 Sun 2024-08-18 33 BCF - Scholastics

20 Sun 2024-09-08 34 BCF - Scholastics

21 Sun 2024-09-22 8 BCF - ALTO

22 Sun 2024-09-29 24 BCF - Play Up Challenge

23 Sun 2024-10-06 25 BCF - Scholastics

24 Sun 2024-10-27 6 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

25 Sun 2024-11-17 34 BCF - $15 Open

26 Sun 2024-11-24 25 BCF - Scholastics

27 Sun 2024-12-15 27 BCF - Scholastics

Attendance: 586 Average: 22

1 Mon 2024-01-01 24 BCF - Herb Healy

2 Mon 2024-06-24 10 BCF - Weaver Adams Qualifier

3 Mon 2024-08-12 8 BCF - Reubens Landey

4 Mon 2024-11-11 19 BCF - Fall Festival - Blitz

5 Mon 2024-11-11 40 BCF - Fall Festival

Attendance: 101 Average: 20

1 Tue 2024-01-23 6 BCF - Hauptturnier

2 Tue 2024-01-30 19 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Tue 2024-02-27 19 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Tue 2024-03-26 22 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Tue 2024-04-09 12 BCF - Early Spring Equinox

6 Tue 2024-04-30 27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

7 Tue 2024-05-21 10 BCF - Mid-Spring Swiss

8 Tue 2024-05-28 25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

9 Tue 2024-06-25 13 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

10 Tue 2024-07-30 25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

11 Tue 2024-08-27 31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

12 Tue 2024-09-24 22 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

13 Tue 2024-11-12 12 BCF - SWSO

14 Tue 2024-11-26 20 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Attendance: 263 Average: 19

1 Wed 2024-11-13 13 BCF - Thursday Night RR

Attendance: 13 Average: 13

1 Thu 2024-01-25 25 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

2 Thu 2024-02-01 10 BCF - Club Championship

3 Thu 2024-02-29 38 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

4 Thu 2024-03-28 17 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

5 Thu 2024-04-25 9 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

6 Thu 2024-05-30 13 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

7 Thu 2024-06-27 15 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

8 Thu 2024-08-01 8 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

9 Thu 2024-08-15 11 BCF - SWSO

10 Thu 2024-08-29 14 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

11 Thu 2024-09-12 10 BCF - Thursday Night Rapid

12 Thu 2024-11-07 8 BCF - Club Championship

Attendance: 178 Average: 15

1 Fri 2024-01-12 37 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Fri 2024-01-19 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

3 Fri 2024-02-02 29 BCF - Big Money Blitz

4 Fri 2024-02-09 17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

5 Fri 2024-03-01 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

6 Fri 2024-03-08 35 BCF - Big Money Swiss

7 Fri 2024-03-15 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

8 Fri 2024-03-22 11 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

9 Fri 2024-04-05 16 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

10 Fri 2024-04-12 34 BCF - Big Money Blitz

11 Fri 2024-04-26 40 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

12 Fri 2024-05-03 41 BCF - Big Money Blitz

13 Fri 2024-05-10 9 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

14 Fri 2024-05-17 12 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

15 Fri 2024-05-31 34 BCF - Big Money Blitz

16 Fri 2024-06-07 17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

17 Fri 2024-06-21 16 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

18 Fri 2024-06-28 15 BCF - Sunday Morning Action

19 Fri 2024-07-05 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

20 Fri 2024-07-05 10 BCF - Early Summer Swiss

21 Fri 2024-07-12 28 BCF - Big Money Swiss

22 Fri 2024-07-19 15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

23 Fri 2024-08-02 34 BCF - Big Money Blitz

24 Fri 2024-08-09 20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

25 Fri 2024-08-16 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

26 Fri 2024-08-23 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

27 Fri 2024-08-30 18 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

28 Fri 2024-09-06 8 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

29 Fri 2024-09-13 44 BCF - Big Money Blitz

30 Fri 2024-09-27 11 BCF - SWSO

31 Fri 2024-09-27 37 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

32 Fri 2024-10-04 23 BCF - Big Money Blitz

33 Fri 2024-10-18 9 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

34 Fri 2024-10-25 10 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

35 Fri 2024-11-01 6 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

36 Fri 2024-11-22 11 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

Attendance: 727 Average: 20

1 Sat 2024-01-13 20 BCF - $15 Open

2 Sat 2024-01-13 10 BCF - SWSO

3 Sat 2024-01-27 22 BCF - Quads

4 Sat 2024-02-10 8 BCF - Quick Swiss

5 Sat 2024-02-24 31 BCF - Big Money Swiss

6 Sat 2024-03-02 17 BCF - Quads

7 Sat 2024-03-09 24 BCF - G/80

8 Sat 2024-03-23 15 BCF - Spring Equinox Swiss

9 Sat 2024-03-30 16 BCF - $15 Open

10 Sat 2024-04-06 13 BCF - Quads

11 Sat 2024-04-13 23 BCF - Tornado

12 Sat 2024-05-04 12 BCF - Quads

13 Sat 2024-05-11 19 BCF - $15 Open

14 Sat 2024-06-08 15 BCF - Quads

15 Sat 2024-06-15 20 BCF - Play Up Challenge

16 Sat 2024-06-22 65 BCF - Big Money Swiss

17 Sat 2024-07-06 23 BCF - Quads

18 Sat 2024-07-13 27 BCF - $15 Open

19 Sat 2024-07-20 58 BCF - Big Money Swiss

20 Sat 2024-07-27 27 BCF - Summer Open

21 Sat 2024-08-03 25 BCF - Quads
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22 Sat 2024-08-10 23 BCF - Tornado #142

23 Sat 2024-08-24 14 BCF - August Attack

24 Sat 2024-09-07 20 BCF - Quads

25 Sat 2024-09-14 46 BCF - $15 Open

26 Sat 2024-09-28 71 BCF - Big Money Swiss

27 Sat 2024-10-05 20 BCF - Quads

28 Sat 2024-10-12 8 BCF - National Chess Day

29 Sat 2024-10-26 16 BCF - Halloween Swiss

30 Sat 2024-11-02 24 BCF - Quads

31 Sat 2024-12-07 16 BCF - Quads

32 Sat 2024-12-14 16 BCF - ALTO

Attendance: 764 Average: 24
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